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CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 1 TOP 4 TONCONOGY JUAN RUFFINI BARBARA RILEY SPRITE 1936 78.88

2 2 TOP 6 EREJOMOVICH DANIEL LLANOS GUSTAVO AC 1938 124.20

3 3 TOP 45 ZERBINI LEO TESAN CARLOS PORSCHE 911T 1972 144.48

4 4 TOP 18 LOPEZ ALEJANDRO GOUROVICH GABRIEL DELAGE 1927 153.40

5 5 TOP 1 SANCHEZ ZINNY FERNANDO SPERONI MAXIMO AMILCAR CGSs 1927 157.30

6 6 TOP 39 LICURSI RICARDO LICURSI PATRICIA LOTUS MKII 1970 161.50

7 7 TOP 3 TAIT ALEJANDRO TAIT CARLOS ASTON MARTIN INTERNACIONAL 1932 165.00

8 8 TOP 7 PENONE DANIEL PENONE SANTIAGO MG TB 1939 170.97

9 9 TOP 34 KALCIYAN MARCELO KALCIYAN FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1969 216.32

10 10 TOP 14 FLITTER HECTOR PELAYA AGUSTIN PORSCHE 356 1958 218.04

11 11 TOP 47 OXENFORD JACK DIAZ RICARDO PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1974 226.20

12 1 A 51 SARRICOUET GERMAN TEZZA PAOLO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1981 251.59

13 12 TOP 30 TORRELLAS ALVARO TORRELLAS MARTIN FIAT 1500 COUPE 1966 273.90

14 2 A 19 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO TRIUMPH TR3 1960 313.60

15 13 TOP 35 ZERBINI LUIS ZERBINI SILVIA ALFA ROMEO BERTONE GIULIA 1969 344.76

16 14 TOP 13 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE AUSTIN HEALY 100 SIX 1957 353.25

17 15 TOP 11 BERAJA DAVID BERAJA BETO JAGUAR 1954 358.82

18 3 A 50 IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN MAIRAL CAROLINA MG B 1979 372.32

19 16 TOP 26 OXENFORD ALEJANDRO PORSCHE 356 C 1965 374.55

20 1 B 5 TONCONOGY MARGARITA ZILBERGLEIJT GASTON MG SA 1936 413.44

21 17 TOP 22 LEMOS COQUI BURGOS FABIAN VOLVO P1800 1962 439.02

22 4 A 40 STEVERLYNCK JUAN MARIA STEVERLYNCK ALIX PORSCHE 911T 1970 452.20

23 2 B 20 PINOSA DIEGO PERCOSSI PAULA PORSCHE 356 S90 1960 483.20

24 1 C 8 SALERNO MARCELO GALLO GUSTAVO MG TC 1947 502.74

25 5 A 21 LITVIN CESAR PASTORINO ALEJANDRO MERCEDES BENZ 1961 579.60

26 3 B 33 RIVERO HAEDO CARLOS BANFI JAVIER PEUGEOT 404 1967 609.55

27 6 A 2 RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO COQUEUGNIOT CECILIA BAQUET FORD 1931 643.21

28 7 A 16 MIROCHNIK OSVALDO CRESPO SALVADOR MERCEDES BENZ 220 CABRIO 1958 715.74

29 4 B 36 SOROET EUGENIA SOROET JOSEFINA FIAT 1500 COUPE 1969 785.85

30 5 B 31 OSITIANSKY MARIO OSSO EMILIO HONDA O ALFA ROMEO 1966 818.38

31 6 B 43 BRIONES FERNANDO JAGUAR E TYPE 1970 824.50

32 2 C 12 BERUTO VALERIA SCIBONA PAULA TRIUMPH TR2 1955 878.85

33 3 C 53 MATA MARTIN GALEANO PABLO MERCEDES BENZ 280SL 1981 879.66

34 4 C 9 SCHNEIDER NICOLAS GONZALEZ JOSE MARIA PORSCHE 356 1953 910.35

35 7 B 15 IRURZUM IGNACIO PERRANDO MARTIN LOPEZ JAGUAR 1958 965.38

36 8 B 10 ZINGONI FERNANDO AUSTIN HEALY 1953 974.61

37 9 B 46 FERNANDEZ PATRICIO BOTTE FACUNDO PORSCHE 911S TARGA 1973 1067.41

38 10 B 27 MAGLIOLA JUAN MAGLIOLA AGUSTIN MERCEDES BENZ 230 SL 1965 1320.00

39 11 B 32 RUPRECHT MAXIMILIANO FERNANDEZ MARTIN MASERATI MISTRAL 1967 1432.86

40 5 C 24 DI PAOLO MARCO DI PAOLO TOMAS MASERATI 3500 GTI 1963 1789.74

41 6 C 49 RUDI SERGIO RUDI SANTIAGO FERRARI 308 GT4 1975 2171.75

42 7 C 54 KELLY CHARLIE RODRIGUEZ MARIA PIA FERRARI 308 GTSI 1981 2253.45

43 8 C 52 MANITLLA MANUEL MANTILLA JUAN MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1981 2356.62

44 9 C 38 GARCIA DEL BO ALEJANDRO TRABUCCO WALTER FIAT 124 SPIDER 1969 2511.34

45 10 C 42 PAGANO MATIAS PAGANO MAX PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1970 2546.60

46 12 B 37 BAMEULE LUIS ABLATICO ADOLFO JAGUAR E TYPE SERIE II 1969 2653.30

47 11 C 48 ENGELMAN ROBERTO RUIZ OCAMPO PATRICIO TRIUMPH TR6 1975 3197.25

48 12 C 25 BERAJA DEBORAH BERAJA LUZ TRIUMPH 1963 5359.44

B 23 GIOIA FERNANDO PETRONELLA WALTER AUSTIN HEALY 1962 AB

C 41 ARSLANIAN ALEJANDRO ARSLANIAN MANUEL MERECEDES BENZ 1970 AB

C 29 SPEZZI GUILLERMO MANCUSO EDGARDO AUSTIN HEALY 1965 AB

B 17 LITVIN JORGE CORRADI AMELIA PORSCHE 356 1959 NL

C 28 ALVAREZ ECHAGUE JULIAN LAZZATI DIEGO MERCEDES BENZ 230 SL 1965 NL

A 44 KRICORIAN WALTER SCHNEIDER MATIAS PORSCHE 911 1971 NL

1 CAS 55 ELIÇABE MANUEL ROS ARTAYETA BERNABE COBRA BISCAYNE 224.20

2 CAS 58 FALCONI PABLO BIGLIANI FERNANDO COBRA BISCAYNE 558.60

3 CAS 57 GARCIA DE LA VEGA JOAQUIN HUIDOBRO ALEJANDRO PORSCHE BOXSTER 820.80

4 CAS 56 IRIARTE GUILLERMO FREITAG JUAN MARA 2718.90

5 CAS 59 LEUCO DIEGO POZZOLI LUCIANO HANGAR SEVEN (DAMIAN) 6849.50
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1 A 51 SARRICOUET GERMAN TEZZA PAOLO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1981 251.59

2 A 19 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO TRIUMPH TR3 1960 313.60

3 A 50 IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN MAIRAL CAROLINA MG B 1979 372.32

4 A 40 STEVERLYNCK JUAN MARIA STEVERLYNCK ALIX PORSCHE 911T 1970 452.20

5 A 21 LITVIN CESAR PASTORINO ALEJANDRO MERCEDES BENZ 1961 579.60

6 A 2 RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO COQUEUGNIOT CECILIA BAQUET FORD 1931 643.21

7 A 16 MIROCHNIK OSVALDO CRESPO SALVADOR MERCEDES BENZ 220 CABRIO 1958 715.74

A 44 KRICORIAN WALTER SCHNEIDER MATIAS PORSCHE 911 1971 NL

1 B 5 TONCONOGY MARGARITA ZILBERGLEIJT GASTON MG SA 1936 413.44

2 B 20 PINOSA DIEGO PERCOSSI PAULA PORSCHE 356 S90 1960 483.20

3 B 33 RIVERO HAEDO CARLOS BANFI JAVIER PEUGEOT 404 1967 609.55

4 B 36 SOROET EUGENIA SOROET JOSEFINA FIAT 1500 COUPE 1969 785.85

5 B 31 OSITIANSKY MARIO OSSO EMILIO HONDA O ALFA ROMEO 1966 818.38

6 B 43 BRIONES FERNANDO JAGUAR E TYPE 1970 824.50

7 B 15 IRURZUM IGNACIO PERRANDO MARTIN LOPEZ JAGUAR 1958 965.38

8 B 10 ZINGONI FERNANDO AUSTIN HEALY 1953 974.61

9 B 46 FERNANDEZ PATRICIO BOTTE FACUNDO PORSCHE 911S TARGA 1973 1067.41

10 B 27 MAGLIOLA JUAN MAGLIOLA AGUSTIN MERCEDES BENZ 230 SL 1965 1320.00

11 B 32 RUPRECHT MAXIMILIANO FERNANDEZ MARTIN MASERATI MISTRAL 1967 1432.86

12 B 37 BAMEULE LUIS ABLATICO ADOLFO JAGUAR E TYPE SERIE II 1969 2653.30

B 23 GIOIA FERNANDO PETRONELLA WALTER AUSTIN HEALY 1962 AB

B 17 LITVIN JORGE CORRADI AMELIA PORSCHE 356 1959 NL

1 C 8 SALERNO MARCELO GALLO GUSTAVO MG TC 1947 502.74

2 C 12 BERUTO VALERIA SCIBONA PAULA TRIUMPH TR2 1955 878.85

3 C 53 MATA MARTIN GALEANO PABLO MERCEDES BENZ 280SL 1981 879.66

4 C 9 SCHNEIDER NICOLAS GONZALEZ JOSE MARIA PORSCHE 356 1953 910.35

5 C 24 DI PAOLO MARCO DI PAOLO TOMAS MASERATI 3500 GTI 1963 1789.74

6 C 49 RUDI SERGIO RUDI SANTIAGO FERRARI 308 GT4 1975 2171.75

7 C 54 KELLY CHARLIE RODRIGUEZ MARIA PIA FERRARI 308 GTSI 1981 2253.45

8 C 52 MANITLLA MANUEL MANTILLA JUAN MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1981 2356.62

9 C 38 GARCIA DEL BO ALEJANDRO TRABUCCO WALTER FIAT 124 SPIDER 1969 2511.34

10 C 42 PAGANO MATIAS PAGANO MAX PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1970 2546.60

11 C 48 ENGELMAN ROBERTO RUIZ OCAMPO PATRICIO TRIUMPH TR6 1975 3197.25

12 C 25 BERAJA DEBORAH BERAJA LUZ TRIUMPH 1963 5359.44

C 41 ARSLANIAN ALEJANDRO ARSLANIAN MANUEL MERECEDES BENZ 1970 AB

C 29 SPEZZI GUILLERMO MANCUSO EDGARDO AUSTIN HEALY 1965 AB

C 28 ALVAREZ ECHAGUE JULIAN LAZZATI DIEGO MERCEDES BENZ 230 SL 1965 NL
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POS ESCUDERIA NRO. PILOTO  COPILOTO MARCA AÑO
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ESCUDERIA
30 TORRELLAS ALVARO TORRELLAS MARTIN FIAT 1500 COUPE 1966

51 SARRICOUET GERMAN TEZZA PAOLO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1981

3 TAIT ALEJANDRO TAIT CARLOS ASTON MARTIN INTERNACIONAL 1932

7 PENONE DANIEL PENONE SANTIAGO MG TB 1939

15 IRURZUM IGNACIO PERRANDO MARTIN LOPEZ JAGUAR 1958

18 LOPEZ ALEJANDRO GOUROVICH GABRIEL DELAGE 1927

26 OXENFORD ALEJANDRO 0 PORSCHE 356 C 1965

47 OXENFORD JACK DIAZ RICARDO PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1974

13 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE AUSTIN HEALY 100 SIX 1957

19 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO TRIUMPH TR3 1960

35 ZERBINI LUIS ZERBINI SILVIA ALFA ROMEO BERTONE GIULIA 1969

39 LICURSI RICARDO LICURSI PATRICIA TAIT CARLOS 1970

45 ZERBINI LEO TESAN CARLOS PORSCHE 911T 1972

11 BERAJA DAVID BERAJA BETO JAGUAR 1954

25 BERAJA DEBORAH BERAJA LUZ TRIUMPH 1963

6 EREJOMOVICH DANIEL LLANOS GUSTAVO AC 1938

44 KRICORIAN WALTER SCHNEIDER MATIAS PORSCHE 911 1971
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